
Список участников олимпиады по истории, вышедших  

во 2 этап (по баллам) 

 

Заикин Арсений Вячеславович 96    

Якушева Екатерина Андреевна 100    

Айкашева Мария  Витальевна  100    

Белякова Анна Андреевна 96    

Субботин Илья Александрович 93    

Павлов Андрей Вячеславович 93    

Черейский Александр Владиславович 92    

Гладких Дарья Алексеевна 92    

Стариков Максим Алексеевич 91    

Цыганкова Наталья Владиславовна 91    

Багрова  Полина Игоревна  91    

Забиров Андрей Алексеевич 90    

Калугина Анна Денисовна 90    

Линовская  Мария Сергеевна  90    

мальцева юлия юрьевна 90    

Потапова Полина Андреевна 90    

Агафонов Никита Алексеевич 90    

Носов Павел Игоревич 89    

Паращенко Андрей Юрьевич 89    

Воронцова Мария Александровна 89    

Глущенко Ольга Владимировна 88    

Комоедова Екатерина Евгеньевна 87    

Погожев Илья Витальевич 87    

Гридчина Александра Андреевна 87    

Димитрова Валерия Алексеевна 86    

Коновалова Ксения Евгеньевна 86    

Коробковский Вадим Андреевич 86    

Мельник Артём Александрович 86    

Некрасов Арсений Андреевич 86    

Трофимов Артём Вячеславович 85    

Герасименко Михаил Александрович 85    

Малышева Вероника Дмитриевна 84    

Шаньгин Вадим Евгеньевич 84    

Вакушин Артём Максимович 83    

Пашкова  Юлия Алексеевна 82    

Богданов Дима Алексеевич 82    

Зайчикова  Алёна Олеговна 81    

Киселев Дмитрий Анатольевич 81    

Плюхина Юлия Сергеевна 81    

Астраханцев Егор Сергеевич 81    



Афиногенов Владислав Андреевич 80    

Белолипова  Полина  Александровна 80    

Бычкова Анна Валерьевна 80    

Лоренц Виктор Александрович 80    

Луциян Софья Алексеевна 80    

Панова Дарья Викторовна 80    

Ровенская Алина Денисовна 80    

khramtsova  sofia alexandrovna  80    

Харланович Оля Дмитриевна 79    

Жигалина Екатерина Сергеевна 79    

Климова Светлана Владимировна 78    

Погожев Александр Витальевич 78    

Адаева Ксения Сергеевна 78    

Аршаулидзе Валерия Паатовна 77    

Батуева Анастасия Викторовна 77    

Солнцева  Ванесса Владимировна 77    

Хабибуллина Вероника Евгеньевна 77    

Верников Никита Андреевич 77    

Гафиятуллин Руслан Равильевич 76    

Калугина Анна Сергеевна 76    

Костикова Анастасия Олеговна 76    

Носков Вильдам Дмитриевич 76    

Пешнин Макар Андреевич 76    

Подерягин Павел  Анатольевич 76    

Сенюков Николай Дмитриевич 76    

Хабиахметова Карима Айтугановна  76    

Яловский Кирилл Валерьевич 76    

Андронова Наталья Сергеевна 76    

Зюзев Захар Юрьевич 75    

Рогова Полина  Александровна  75    

Саакян Гаянэ Норайровна 75    

Сюрвасев Александр Григрьевич 75    

Довгаль Анастасия Константиновна 75    

Смирнова Елизавета Юрьевна 74    

Феданов Никита Сергеевич 74    

Берко Вадим Андреевич 74    

Васильева Юлия Олеговна 73    

Козоря Елизавета Александровна 73    

Севани Эрик Арменович 73    

Смирнова Анастасия Александровна 73    

 Подойников Денис Дмитриевич 73    

Борисова Елизавета Александровна  72    

Дьяченко  Елизавета  Витальевна  72    



Кульпин Александр Евгеньевич 72    

Фотынюк  Артем  Сергеевич 72    

Васильева  Дарья Витальевна  72    

Сарвилин Олег Романович 71    

Громова Дарья Андреевна 71    

Насыбуллина  Николь Наильевна 70    

Степанова  Елизавета  Владимировна  70    

Шестаева Дарья Сергеевна 70    

Азизов Арсен Селимович  70    

Гультяева Амалия Сергеевна 69    

Красикова  Анастасия Александровна 69    

Крундышева Ксения Алексеевна 69    

Орехова Ольга Васильевна 69    

Хмелевская Анна Сергеевна 69    

Вилков Данила Дмитриевич 69    

Ильина  Анастасия  Андреевна  68    

Кузьмин  Артём  Сергеевич 68    

Богачева Евгения Владимировна 68    

Гайсин Ринат Ильвирович 67    

Григорьева  Екатерина  Владимировна 67    

Зыков Александр Юрьевич 67    

Колосова Анастасия Вячеславовна 67    

Мальцева Елизавета Олеговна 67    

Тимофеева Алиса Алексеевна 67    

Федорова Елизавета Никитична 67    

Шулинин Денис Александрович 67    

Шумова Елена Александровна 67    

Болотенко  Владимир Викторович  67    

Козлова Евгения Алексеевна 66    

Нехорошева Виктория Владимировна 66    

Рамазанов Жантас Жумажанович 66    

Виншу Андрей Николаевич  66    

Ефимов Сергей Алексеевич 65    

Лофий Елизавета Ивановна 65    

Нечаев Роман Александрович 65    

Ногтева Екатерина Евгеньевна 65    

Чижова Татьяна Романовна 65    

Шаповалова Мария Андреевна 65    

Антипина Елизавета Константиновна 65    

Грейлих  Арина Сергеевна 64    

Кобзарь Ольга Дмитриевна 64    

Панов Сергей Вадимович 64    

Фомичёв Семён Сергеевич 64    



Харитонов Павел Павлович 64    

Аливердиева Элина Вазеховна 64    

Деева Валерия Алексеевна 63    

Крючкова Дана Денисовна 63    

Братанова Анна Николаевна 63    

Кведарас  Маргарита  Андреевна  62    

Матяш Ксения Сергеевна 62    

Черемных  Дарья Алексеевна  62    

Шестакова Ольга Сергеевна 62    

Крылосов Матвей Сергеевич 62    

Лобова Ульяна Владимировна 61    

Махорина Полина Алексеевна 61    

Титов  Никита Владимирович 61    

Шепелёв Иван Андреевич 61    

Щедрина Надежда Сергеевна 60    

Артюшенко Алина Алексеевна 60    

Зайниева Алия Альфредовна 59    

Andreeva Alena alekseevna 59    

Ганюшева Юлия Евгеньевна 58    

Дедкова  Элина Олеговна  58    

Маркова Ольга Константиновна 58    

Напреев Кирилл Иванович 58    

Стукалов Николай Олегович 58    

Филатов Станислав Борисович 58    

Бритова Анна Александровна 58    

Вайс Владислав Владимирович 57    

Рагозина Ангелина Сергеевна 57    

Сечкина Алина Александровна 57    

Тельманова Елизавета Алексеевна 57    

Честных  Елизавета  Сергеевна  57    

Аксарин Иван Дмитриевич 57    

Аскарова Валерия Леонидовна 56    

Бальцер  Анастасия Евгеньевна  56    

Денисенко  Виктория Вадимовна 56    

Калинина Ульяна Николаевна 56    

Лазарева  Татьяна Андреевна 56    

Фёдоров Илья Игоревич 56    

Филимонов Артем Дмитриевич 56    

Вознев Андрей Сергеевич 56    

Гончарова Вероника Владимировна 55    

Черкасов Сергей Петрович 55    

Абрамушкина Елизавета Николаевна 55    

Гебель Анастасия Александровна  54    



Киселёв Евгений Дмитриевич 54    

Неверов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 54    

Сюткина Полина Дмитриевна 54    

Филиппова Айыына Николаевна 54    

Баженова Ксения Ильинична 54    

Бертрам Дмитрий Сергеевич 53    

Вартанян Кристина Давидовна 53    

Ибраева Асель Булатовна 53    

Истомен Кирилл Николаевич 53    

Колесова Валентина Николаевна 53    

Майоров Александр Николаевич 53    

Низамова Диана Каписовна 53    

Нитиевская  Мария Николаевна  53    

Слепцова  Надежда Николаевна 53    

Бурякова Яна Евгеньевна 53    

Гурова Алена Алексеевна 52    

Мельник  Максим  Олегович  52    

Толстенкова Ольга Сергеевна 52    

Вербовой Владимир Юрьевич 52    

Денисова Елизавета Сергеевна 51    

Пивоварова Анастасия Александровна 51    

Радченко Софья Андреевна 51    

Шишигина  София  Евгеньевна  51    

Арсений  Мартынов  Олегович  51    

Аскарова Аделина Вагизовна 50    

Курдояков Иван Викторович 50    

Литвинова Мария Александровна 50    

Мальгавко  Марина Андреевна 50    

Николаев Дмитрий Сергеевич 50    

Прудникова Елизавета Сергеевна 50    

Родиков Игорь Владимирович 50    

Тришин Павел Михайлович 50    

Ядрышникова Диана Константиновна 50    

Абышев Алмас Хакимович  50    

Карачинский Илья Александрович 49    

Мусин Дмитрий Алексеевич 49    

Сухарева  Елена Сергеевна 49    

Анохина Яна Евгеньевна 49    

Городова Анастасия Сергеевна  48    

Дмитрий Парфенов Витальевич 48    

Дорогин Максим Александрович 48    

Кузнецова Анастасия Олеговна 48    

Малышев Данил Александрович 48    



Манченко Ксения Сергеевна 48    

Мохова  Виктория  Александровна  48    

Петренко  Ольга  Игоревна  48    

Чуйков Иван  Георгиевич  48    

Баринов Михаил Сергеевич 48    

Бектемиров Вадим Вадимович 47    

Егоров  Александр Дмитриевич 47    

Сотников Иван  Владимирович  47    

Степанов Иван Альбертович 47    

Ярик  Ирина  Ивановна 47    

Асавлюк  Анастасия  Сергеевна  47    

Капелюшная Елега Алексеевна 46    

Мухин Александр Михайлович 46    

Панькова Арина Валерьевна 46    

Пискова  Татьяна Михайловна 46    

Пономарева Анастасиv Вадимовна 46    

Туникова  Елена  Алексеева 46    

Броневская  Надежда Андреевна 46    

Гиззатуллина Аделина Альбертовна 45    

Дорохова Александра Сергеевна 45    

Ионникова Ирина Юрьевна 45    

Кравчуков Артем Сергеевич 45    

Крылевский Владимир Игоревич 45    

Русинова Галина Григорьевна 45    

Рябцева Валерия Андреевна 45    

Чебан Никита Алексеевич 45    

Аблязова Розалина Ринатовна 45    

Анохина Екатерина Ивановна 44    

Башкалов  Иван Андреевич 44    

Бусыгина Полина Павловна 44    

Воробьев Александр Евгеньевич 44    

Дурнев Максим Александрович 44    

Катюков  Иван Олегович  44    

Колыванова Карина Васильевна 44    

Невельская Мария Дмитриевна 44    

Рак Мария Шамильевна 44    

Серасхова Наталья  Денисовна 44    

Аргунов  Вадим Иванович 44    

Бархатов Иван Андреевич 43    

Валенцева Юлия Александрвна 43    

Егор Рыбкин Сергеевич  43    

Жуков Иван Александрович 43    

Лауфер  Анна Евгеньевна 43    



Сеппяляйнен Ангелина  Владимировна  43    

Тимофеев Леонид Павлович 43    

Ушаков  Никита Сергеевич 43    

Фаизова Софья Темуровна 43    

Шмигель Анна Юрьевна 43    

Бабушкина Ання Сергеевна 43    

Кириллин Семён Владимирович 42    

Киселев Никита Сергеевич 42    

Лихачева Анжелика Сергеевна 42    

Овчинников Данила Сергеевич 42    

Плотницкая Наталья Алексеевна 42    

Багирова  Эльмира  Искендер кызы 42    

Безрукова Виолетта Романовна 41    

Гаджиев Эльвин Эльханович 41    

Гладченко Мария Алексеевна  41    

Екименко  Алёна  Андреевна  41    

Иванова Анна Ивановна 41    

Константинов Иван Сергеевич 41    

Лискина  Анастасия Дмитриевна 41    

Привалова Дарья Олеговна 41    

Семенова  Олеся Михайловна 41    

Суздалева Ирина Евгеньевна 41    

Аксенова Кристина Игоревна 41    

Белова Дарья Сергеевна 40    

Бетехтина Валерия Васильевна 40    

Борисенко Владислав Романович 40    

Воротникова Александра Андреевна 40    

Голозубова  Изабелла  Александровна  40    

Объедкова Валентина Вадимовна 40    

Попова Полина Валерьевна 40    

Семёнов Илья Александрович 40    

Семина Евгения Владимировна 40    

Хлопотова Анастасия Алексеевна 40    

Анаркулова Зарнигор Мухиддиновна 40    

Белова Елизавета Константиновна 39    

Зорина Руслана Васильевна 39    

Лазарева Владлена Дмитриевна 39    

Прокопенко Олеся Александровна 39    

Решетова Виолетта Андреевна 39    

Абабин Михаил  Сергеевич  39    

Анисимова  Анастасия  Владимировна  38    

Дудиловская Александра Валерьевна 38    

Ломакина Кристина Викторовна 38    



Паутов Артём Викторович 38    

Таржеманов  Ренат  Давлетович 38    

Файзуллина Оля Ринатовна 38    

Яркаева Алина Аликовна 38    

Алатина Ксения Денисовна 38    

Асмаев Артур Айдарович 37    

Бородина Елизавета Романовна 37    

Подчувалова Валерия Евгеньевна 37    

Редозубова Кристина Евгеньевна 37    

Сайаана  Аммосова Иннокентьевна  37    

Тулупова Наталья Игоревна 37    

Аристова  Юлия  Андреевна 37    

Бек  Руслан Игоревич 36    

Кириенко Максим Алексеевич 36    

Левчик Даша Владимировна 36    

Лешкова Полина Игоревна 36    

Моисеенко Ирина Юрьевна 36    

Пестрякова Елизавета Андреевна 36    

Реутова Юлия  Евгеньевна  36    

Сорокина Елизавета Артуровна 36    

Трофимова Светлана Петровна 36    

феофанова полина витальевна 36    

Шерементьева Валерия Олеговна  36    

Бобылева  Валерия  Вадимовна  36    

Гусакова Кристина Николаевна 35    

Кирьянова Василина Сергеевна 35    

Кузнецов Иван Александрович 35    

Поликарпов Никит Владимирович 35    

Севергина Полина Денисовна 35    

Субботина Арина Павловна 35    

Хмелева Алиса Александровна  35    

Ягупов Андрей Дмитриевич 35    

Аглиуллина Алина Ирековна 35    

Гунбина Полина Сергеевна 34    

Кириченко Ксения  Дмитриевна  34    

Овчинникова  Елена  Михайловна 34    

поварницина  оля Дмитриевна  34    

Русакова Елизавета Аслановна 34    

Самарина Дарья Ивановна 34    

Шалагинова  Александра  Григорьевна  34    

Якусик Денис Александрович 34    

Габдулинов Азамат Сатпекович 34    

Голубева Юлия Петровна 33    



Китов Дмитрий Сергеевич 33    

Авдеева  Инна Васильевна  33    

Алексеев Артемий  Андреевич 32    

Бережная Дарья Витальевна 32    

Бондарева Алина Евгеньевна 32    

Бурылова Екатерина Александровна 32    

Галимова Дарья Руслановна 32    

Канаматов Канамат Рашитбекович 32    

Моисеев Даниил Вячеславлвич 32    

Павловская Екатерина Юрьевна 32    

Передереев Илья Николаевич 32    

Самусев Максим  Николаевич 32    

Сидорова Юлия Романовна 32    

Тельгаев Илья Анатольевич 32    

Урозаева Лиана Ильяровна 32    

Чермошенцева Ксения Сергеевна 32    

Яруков Михаил Андреевич 32    

Антропова Ксения Дмитриевна 32    

Вострокнутова Вероника Анатольевна 31    

Григорьева Арина Андреевна 31    

Дяяенко Полина Алексеевна 31    

Жолудева Мария Игоревна 31    

Каскинов  Ринат Ленирович 31    

Копосов  Дмитрий  Александрович  31    

Мелентьева Арина Константиновна 31    

Муфферт Анастасия Анатольевна 31    

Омаров Алтынбек Жалелевич 31    

Постникова Полина Александровна 31    

Прусова Карина Игоревна 31    

Тагирова Елизавета Зелимхановна 31    

Токарева Анна Игоревна 31    

Черкашина Дарья Дмитриевна 31    

Чунихин Андрей Валерьевич 31    

Акимов Никита Васильевич 31    

Байбародских Юрий Алексеевич 30    

Бураков Кирилл Сергеевич 30    

Голузов Максим Алексеевич 30    

Искендерова Динара Шукретовна 30    

Лопарева Дарья Михайловна 30    

Переведенцева  Дарья  Михайловна  30    

Русин Данил Анатольевич  30    

Савчук  Виктория  Алексеевна  30    

Слепнёв Антон Алексеевич 30    



Ушницкий Иван Васильевич 30    

Абдурахманов Валерий Семенвалерьевич 30    

Блохина Софья Вячеславовна  29    

Борохина Ньургустаана  Егоровна 29    

Горбачик Мария Геннадьевна 29    

Киселева Диана  Сергеевна 29    

Костычев Сергей Сергеевич 29    

Лончакова   Анастасия Николаевна 29    

Мальцева Дана Андреевна 29    

Марганова  Малена  Маратовна  29    

Трутаева Алина Олеговна 29    

Хафизова Диана Габидулловна 29    

Чимитцыренов Жаргал Гуроевич 29    

Чубанов Феликс Имранович 29    

Бабарова Елизавета Алексеевна 29    

Вакуева Марина Васильевна 28    

Губарев Сергей Витальевич 28    

Колесова Ирина Андреевна  28    

Кузьмина  Василина  Васильевна  28    

Лебедева Яна Владиславовна 28    

макерова мария викторовна 28    

Осташов Владимир Владимирович 28    

Персиянцева Анастасия Михайловна 28    

Петрова Анастасия  Игоревна 28    

Пронина Дарья Сергеевна 28    

Румак Алексей Андреевич 28    

Тихомирова Мария Вячеславовна 28    

Чумакова Валерия Алексеевна 28    

Яхатина  Ксения  Юрьевна  28    

Бухарова Екатерина Андреевна 28    

Выдрина Вероника Витальевна 27    

Ермолова Татьяна Александровна 27    

Иргизбаева Динара Темиржановна 27    

Ли Виктория Виссарионовна 27    

Мазепа Ксения Андреевна 27    

Никифорова  Елена Владиславовна  27    

Нонукова  Милана  Львовна 27    

Перевалова Юлия Владимировна 27    

Поляков Антон Евгеньевич 27    

Рылов Никита Алексеевич 27    

Савельева Дарья Сергеевна 27    

Скобелина Дарья Анатольевна 27    

Соколов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 27    



Фаттакова Регина Ринатовна 27    

Шуляк  Милана  Ивановна  27    

Вингалов Глеб Максимович 27    

Гребнева Елизавета Вячеславовна 26    

Джабаров Ислом Исмаилхужаевич 26    

Кудрявцева Ксения Васильевна 26    

Мамедов  Исмаил  Мурадович  26    

Мустаев Айдар Рустамович 26    

Плесовских Александр Евгеньевич 26    

Севрюгина Дарья Евгеньевна 26    

Тихомиров Алексей Юрьевич 26    

Хрисанфова Екатерина Олеговна 26    

Четкарёва Дарина Александровна 26    

Атаманчук Дарья Ивановна 26    

Бугаёва Маргарита Сергеевна 25    

Бурбенко  Александра  Евгеньевна  25    

Гулькова  Александра  Андреевна 25    

Гусева Валерия Сергеевна 25    

Дмитриев Данил Николаевич 25    

Егорова Алина Андреевна 25    

Жиленкова Полина Андреевна 25    

Коданева  Арина Дмитриевна 25    

Козлова Екатерина Андреевна 25    

Лескова  Полина  Евгеньевна  25    

Пехтерева Анастасия Андреевна 25    

Агеева Валерия Владимировна 25    

Апанасенко Иван Дмитриевич 24    

Бочарова  Анастасия  Дмитриевна  24    

Виноградов Саша Борисович 24    

Злобарева Екатерина Вячеславовна 24    

Казиханов Марсель Фангатович 24    

Козлова Юлия Юрьевна 24    

Красновская Алёна Сергеевна 24    

Кузнецов Валерий Андреевич 24    

Лесунова Полина Анатольевна 24    

Маньковская Елена Юрьевна 24    

Маркович София Михайловна 24    

Терентьева Юлия Гавриловна 24    

Федорова Оксана Дмитриевна 24    

Шабаев Алексей Юрьевич 24    

Шкодская Екатерина Владимировна 24    

Антошкина Дарья Ивановна 24    

Дьячкова Ксения Николаевна 23    



Иванова Анжела Денисовна 23    

Карецкий Егор Сергеевич 23    

Ныркова Марина Дмитриевна 23    

Панфилова Дарья Витальевна 23    

Первухина Диана Викторовна 23    

Романенко Илья Андреевич 23    

Санников Данил Александрович 23    

Ульянова  Юлия  Дмитриевна  23    

Филиппова Александра Борисовна 23    

Харченко Виктория Сергеевна  23    

Sh Artem Vlad 23    

Ананьева Алина Алексеевна 22    

Богданова  Дарья Сергеевна  22    

Герасименко Анастасия Артемовна 22    

Головина Кристина Алексеевна 22    

Грешан Никита Александрович 22    

Емельянова Юлия Александровна 22    

Колесников Илья Дмитриевич 22    

Прошкин Данила Иванович 22    

Сазанова Наталья Павловна 22    

Смирнов Константин Алексеевич 22    

Страука Екатерина Павловна 22    

Тарасова Таисия Бахтиёровна 22    

Таут Альбина Сергеевна 22    

Тормозов Николай  Витальевич 22    

Турсунбаев Махамадсадык Бабамуратович 22    

Чернышова Ирина Владимирова 22    

Баянова  Александра Игоревна 22    

Бритвин Александр Сергеевич 21    

Григорьев Денис Сергеевич 21    

Губанова Мария Игоревна 21    

Демидова Елена Сергеевна 21    

Долгова Анна Игоревна 21    

Каширина  анна  вадимовна 21    

Корниюк Дарья Дмитриевна 21    

Кузиванов Даниил Александрович 21    

Мункуев Александр Витальевич 21    

Новичкова Елизавета Алексеевна 21    

Панкратьев Иван Александрович 21    

Попов Эльдар Васильевич 21    

Скороход Вадим Викторович 21    

Снегирёва Кристина Сергеевна 21    

Снеткова Кристина Ивановна 21    



Тубольцев Александр Владимирович  21    

Федотова  Полина Николаевна 21    

Цыганкова Марина Илларионовна 21    

Шуткина Анастасия Олеговна 21    

Якимова Елизавета Андреевна 21    

Андреева Виктория Александровна 21    

Бабушкин Александр Сергеевич 20    

Бахарева Дарья Александровна 20    

Горшнев Глеб  Константинович 20    

Дерптова  Виктория Валерьевна  20    

Жирков  Егор Романович 20    

Костенецкий Алексей Викторович 20    

Крысенкова  Дарья Дмитриевна 20    

Максимов Вячеслав Ильич 20    

Матова Татьяна Сергеевна 20    

Нечкина Валерия Вячеславовна 20    

Няшина Валерия Андреевна 20    

Панфилова Элина Сергеевна 20    

Переладова Кристина  Алексеевна 20    

Пермяков  Антон Александрович 20    

Сборщикова Елена Александровна 20    

Сидоренко Елизавета Андреевна 20    

Томилова Виктория Вадимовна 20    

Тягусова Алина Руслановна 20    

Франчук  Анна Викторовна 20    

Шебнев Сергей Алексеевич 20    

Азаров Александр Павлович 20    

Апальков Михаил Владимирович 19    

ативанова ксения андреевна 19    

Златова Кристина Михайловна 19    

Колбасова Анастасия Михайловна 19    

Кузнецов Илья Сергеевич 19    

Лазарев Сергей Алексеевич 19    

Лисовская  Алина Артёмовна 19    

Лозяная Ольга Романовна 19    

Мерзляков Никита Николаевич 19    

Миронова Александра Владимировна 19    

Мишин Андрей Валерьевич 19    

Мосеев Дмитрий Александрович 19    

Николаева Екатерина Алексеевна 19    

Петрова Маргарита Семеновна 19    

Сибирко  Владислава  Владимировна  19    

Слаутин Владислав  Артемович 19    



Турантаев Андрей Васильевич 19    

Антонов Павел Анатольевич 19    

Анферова Елизавета Константиновна 18    

Ветюгов Кирилл Дмитриевич  18    

Ибрагимов  Расим Ильгар-Оглы  18    

Иргизбаева Жанара Темиржановна 18    

Исакова Нина Александровна 18    

Ичеткина Алина Сергеевна 18    

Коряковский  Данил Николаевич 18    

Кравченко Анна Олеговна 18    

Мустафина Виктория Максимовна 18    

Перко Анастасия Михайловна 18    

Птицын Илья Васильевич 18    

Ригович Александр Всеволодович 18    

Савкина  Светлана  Александровна 18    

Салтыкова Анна Николаевна  18    

Стрижков Игорь Игоревич 18    

Тараненко Николай Ярославович 18    

Твердохлебова Анастасия Евгеньевна 18    

Трусова Ксения Евгеньевна 18    

Чепурная Екатерина  Александровна 18    

Чередниченко  Ирина  Александровна  18    

Чупрова Анастасия Васильевна 18    

Шакуто София Денисовна 18    

Шапоров Аркадий Денисович 18    

Азанова Светлана Сергеевна  18    

Артеева Елизавета Вениаминовна 17    

Бараева Дарья Алексеевна 17    

Бартова Полина Дмитриевна 17    

Беккер Анастасия Денисовна 17    

Бертрам Роберт  Владимирович 17    

Блинова Алена Валерьевна 17    

Бондаренко Дарья Игоревна 17    

Бронский Арсений Александрович 17    

Важенина Марина Александровна 17    

Войнова Анастасия Владиславовна 17    

Гайнуллина Альбина Вакильевна 17    

Галеня Глеб Александрович 17    

Галушко Елена Сергеевна 17    

Гапонова Полина Евгеньевна 17    

Гольцов Никита Николаевич 17    

Горбунова  Елена  Сергеевна  17    

Гречиха Ольга Алексеевна 17    



Григорьев  Данила  Владиславович  17    

Давыденко  Никита Артурович 17    

Задорожняя Наталья Сергеевна 17    

Каратасков Серегей Леонидович 17    

Краюшкин Кирилл Сергеевич 17    

Молоткова Екатерина Андреевна 17    

Мулкаманова Дарина Амангельдеевна 17    

Мурзабеков Ислам Рустамович 17    

Осинцев Георгий Александрович 17    

Пинегин Данила Вячеславович 17    

Попов Александр Андреевич 17    

Самсонов Илья Александрович 17    

Смирнова Виктория Александровна 17    

Цапкаленко Светлана Витальевна 17    

Цыпина Арина Евгеньевна 17    

Юдинцев Михаил Михайлович 17    

Абу Хамда Алина Мохаммедовна 17    

 

Список участников олимпиады по истории, вышедших  

во 2 этап (по алфавиту) 

 

Andreeva Alena alekseevna 59    

khramtsova  sofia alexandrovna  80    

Sh Artem Vlad 23    

Абабин Михаил  Сергеевич  39    

Абдурахманов Валерий Семенвалерьевич 30    

Аблязова Розалина Ринатовна 45    

Абрамушкина Елизавета Николаевна 55    

Абу Хамда Алина Мохаммедовна 17    

Абышев Алмас Хакимович  50    

Авдеева  Инна Васильевна  33    

Агафонов Никита Алексеевич 90    

Агеева Валерия Владимировна 25    

Аглиуллина Алина Ирековна 35    

Адаева Ксения Сергеевна 78    

Азанова Светлана Сергеевна  18    

Азаров Александр Павлович 20    

Азизов Арсен Селимович  70    

Айкашева Мария  Витальевна  100    

Акимов Никита Васильевич 31    

Аксарин Иван Дмитриевич 57    

Аксенова Кристина Игоревна 41    



Алатина Ксения Денисовна 38    

Алексеев Артемий  Андреевич 32    

Аливердиева Элина Вазеховна 64    

Ананьева Алина Алексеевна 22    

Анаркулова Зарнигор Мухиддиновна 40    

Андреева Виктория Александровна 21    

Андронова Наталья Сергеевна 76    

Анисимова  Анастасия  Владимировна  38    

Анохина Яна Евгеньевна 49    

Анохина Екатерина Ивановна 44    

Антипина Елизавета Константиновна 65    

Антонов Павел Анатольевич 19    

Антошкина Дарья Ивановна 24    

Антропова Ксения Дмитриевна 32    

Анферова Елизавета Константиновна 18    

Апальков Михаил Владимирович 19    

Апанасенко Иван Дмитриевич 24    

Аргунов  Вадим Иванович 44    

Аристова  Юлия  Андреевна 37    

Арсений  Мартынов  Олегович  51    

Артеева Елизавета Вениаминовна 17    

Артюшенко Алина Алексеевна 60    

Аршаулидзе Валерия Паатовна 77    

Асавлюк  Анастасия  Сергеевна  47    

Аскарова Валерия Леонидовна 56    

Аскарова Аделина Вагизовна 50    

Асмаев Артур Айдарович 37    

Астраханцев Егор Сергеевич 81    

Атаманчук Дарья Ивановна 26    

ативанова ксения андреевна 19    

Афиногенов Владислав Андреевич 80    

Бабарова Елизавета Алексеевна 29    

Бабушкин Александр Сергеевич 20    

Бабушкина Ання Сергеевна 43    

Багирова  Эльмира  Искендер кызы 42    

Багрова  Полина Игоревна  91    

Баженова Ксения Ильинична 54    

Байбародских Юрий Алексеевич 30    

Бальцер  Анастасия Евгеньевна  56    

Бараева Дарья Алексеевна 17    

Баринов Михаил Сергеевич 48    

Бартова Полина Дмитриевна 17    

Бархатов Иван Андреевич 43    



Батуева Анастасия Викторовна 77    

Бахарева Дарья Александровна 20    

Башкалов  Иван Андреевич 44    

Баянова  Александра Игоревна 22    

Безрукова Виолетта Романовна 41    

Бек  Руслан Игоревич 36    

Беккер Анастасия Денисовна 17    

Бектемиров Вадим Вадимович 47    

Белова Дарья Сергеевна 40    

Белова Елизавета Константиновна 39    

Белолипова  Полина  Александровна 80    

Белякова Анна Андреевна 96    

Бережная Дарья Витальевна 32    

Берко Вадим Андреевич 74    

Бертрам Дмитрий Сергеевич 53    

Бертрам Роберт  Владимирович 17    

Бетехтина Валерия Васильевна 40    

Блинова Алена Валерьевна 17    

Блохина Софья Вячеславовна  29    

Бобылева  Валерия  Вадимовна  36    

Богачева Евгения Владимировна 68    

Богданов Дима Алексеевич 82    

Богданова  Дарья Сергеевна  22    

Болотенко  Владимир Викторович  67    

Бондарева Алина Евгеньевна 32    

Бондаренко Дарья Игоревна 17    

Борисенко Владислав Романович 40    

Борисова Елизавета Александровна  72    

Бородина Елизавета Романовна 37    

Борохина Ньургустаана  Егоровна 29    

Бочарова  Анастасия  Дмитриевна  24    

Братанова Анна Николаевна 63    

Бритвин Александр Сергеевич 21    

Бритова Анна Александровна 58    

Броневская  Надежда Андреевна 46    

Бронский Арсений Александрович 17    

Бугаёва Маргарита Сергеевна 25    

Бураков Кирилл Сергеевич 30    

Бурбенко  Александра  Евгеньевна  25    

Бурылова Екатерина Александровна 32    

Бурякова Яна Евгеньевна 53    

Бусыгина Полина Павловна 44    

Бухарова Екатерина Андреевна 28    



Бычкова Анна Валерьевна 80    

Важенина Марина Александровна 17    

Вайс Владислав Владимирович 57    

Вакуева Марина Васильевна 28    

Вакушин Артём Максимович 83    

Валенцева Юлия Александрвна 43    

Вартанян Кристина Давидовна 53    

Васильева Юлия Олеговна 73    

Васильева  Дарья Витальевна  72    

Вербовой Владимир Юрьевич 52    

Верников Никита Андреевич 77    

Ветюгов Кирилл Дмитриевич  18    

Вилков Данила Дмитриевич 69    

Вингалов Глеб Максимович 27    

Виноградов Саша Борисович 24    

Виншу Андрей Николаевич  66    

Вознев Андрей Сергеевич 56    

Войнова Анастасия Владиславовна 17    

Воробьев Александр Евгеньевич 44    

Воронцова Мария Александровна 89    

Воротникова Александра Андреевна 40    

Вострокнутова Вероника Анатольевна 31    

Выдрина Вероника Витальевна 27    

Габдулинов Азамат Сатпекович 34    

Гаджиев Эльвин Эльханович 41    

Гайнуллина Альбина Вакильевна 17    

Гайсин Ринат Ильвирович 67    

Галеня Глеб Александрович 17    

Галимова Дарья Руслановна 32    

Галушко Елена Сергеевна 17    

Ганюшева Юлия Евгеньевна 58    

Гапонова Полина Евгеньевна 17    

Гафиятуллин Руслан Равильевич 76    

Гебель Анастасия Александровна  54    

Герасименко Михаил Александрович 85    

Герасименко Анастасия Артемовна 22    

Гиззатуллина Аделина Альбертовна 45    

Гладких Дарья Алексеевна 92    

Гладченко Мария Алексеевна  41    

Глущенко Ольга Владимировна 88    

Головина Кристина Алексеевна 22    

Голозубова  Изабелла  Александровна  40    

Голубева Юлия Петровна 33    



Голузов Максим Алексеевич 30    

Гольцов Никита Николаевич 17    

Гончарова Вероника Владимировна 55    

Горбачик Мария Геннадьевна 29    

Горбунова  Елена  Сергеевна  17    

Городова Анастасия Сергеевна  48    

Горшнев Глеб  Константинович 20    

Гребнева Елизавета Вячеславовна 26    

Грейлих  Арина Сергеевна 64    

Гречиха Ольга Алексеевна 17    

Грешан Никита Александрович 22    

Григорьев Денис Сергеевич 21    

Григорьев  Данила  Владиславович  17    

Григорьева  Екатерина  Владимировна 67    

Григорьева Арина Андреевна 31    

Гридчина Александра Андреевна 87    

Громова Дарья Андреевна 71    

Губанова Мария Игоревна 21    

Губарев Сергей Витальевич 28    

Гулькова  Александра  Андреевна 25    

Гультяева Амалия Сергеевна 69    

Гунбина Полина Сергеевна 34    

Гурова Алена Алексеевна 52    

Гусакова Кристина Николаевна 35    

Гусева Валерия Сергеевна 25    

Давыденко  Никита Артурович 17    

Дедкова  Элина Олеговна  58    

Деева Валерия Алексеевна 63    

Демидова Елена Сергеевна 21    

Денисенко  Виктория Вадимовна 56    

Денисова Елизавета Сергеевна 51    

Дерптова  Виктория Валерьевна  20    

Джабаров Ислом Исмаилхужаевич 26    

Димитрова Валерия Алексеевна 86    

Дмитриев Данил Николаевич 25    

Дмитрий Парфенов Витальевич 48    

Довгаль Анастасия Константиновна 75    

Долгова Анна Игоревна 21    

Дорогин Максим Александрович 48    

Дорохова Александра Сергеевна 45    

Дудиловская Александра Валерьевна 38    

Дурнев Максим Александрович 44    

Дьяченко  Елизавета  Витальевна  72    



Дьячкова Ксения Николаевна 23    

Дяяенко Полина Алексеевна 31    

Егор Рыбкин Сергеевич  43    

Егоров  Александр Дмитриевич 47    

Егорова Алина Андреевна 25    

Екименко  Алёна  Андреевна  41    

Емельянова Юлия Александровна 22    

Ермолова Татьяна Александровна 27    

Ефимов Сергей Алексеевич 65    

Жигалина Екатерина Сергеевна 79    

Жиленкова Полина Андреевна 25    

Жирков  Егор Романович 20    

Жолудева Мария Игоревна 31    

Жуков Иван Александрович 43    

Забиров Андрей Алексеевич 90    

Задорожняя Наталья Сергеевна 17    

Заикин Арсений Вячеславович 96    

Зайниева Алия Альфредовна 59    

Зайчикова  Алёна Олеговна 81    

Златова Кристина Михайловна 19    

Злобарева Екатерина Вячеславовна 24    

Зорина Руслана Васильевна 39    

Зыков Александр Юрьевич 67    

Зюзев Захар Юрьевич 75    

Ибрагимов  Расим Ильгар-Оглы  18    

Ибраева Асель Булатовна 53    

Иванова Анна Ивановна 41    

Иванова Анжела Денисовна 23    

Ильина  Анастасия  Андреевна  68    

Ионникова Ирина Юрьевна 45    

Иргизбаева Динара Темиржановна 27    

Иргизбаева Жанара Темиржановна 18    

Исакова Нина Александровна 18    

Искендерова Динара Шукретовна 30    

Истомен Кирилл Николаевич 53    

Ичеткина Алина Сергеевна 18    

Казиханов Марсель Фангатович 24    

Калинина Ульяна Николаевна 56    

Калугина Анна Денисовна 90    

Калугина Анна Сергеевна 76    

Канаматов Канамат Рашитбекович 32    

Капелюшная Елега Алексеевна 46    

Каратасков Серегей Леонидович 17    



Карачинский Илья Александрович 49    

Карецкий Егор Сергеевич 23    

Каскинов  Ринат Ленирович 31    

Катюков  Иван Олегович  44    

Каширина  анна  вадимовна 21    

Кведарас  Маргарита  Андреевна  62    

Кириенко Максим Алексеевич 36    

Кириллин Семён Владимирович 42    

Кириченко Ксения  Дмитриевна  34    

Кирьянова Василина Сергеевна 35    

Киселев Дмитрий Анатольевич 81    

Киселев Никита Сергеевич 42    

Киселёв Евгений Дмитриевич 54    

Киселева Диана  Сергеевна 29    

Китов Дмитрий Сергеевич 33    

Климова Светлана Владимировна 78    

Кобзарь Ольга Дмитриевна 64    

Коданева  Арина Дмитриевна 25    

Козлова Евгения Алексеевна 66    

Козлова Екатерина Андреевна 25    

Козлова Юлия Юрьевна 24    

Козоря Елизавета Александровна 73    

Колбасова Анастасия Михайловна 19    

Колесников Илья Дмитриевич 22    

Колесова Валентина Николаевна 53    

Колесова Ирина Андреевна  28    

Колосова Анастасия Вячеславовна 67    

Колыванова Карина Васильевна 44    

Комоедова Екатерина Евгеньевна 87    

Коновалова Ксения Евгеньевна 86    

Константинов Иван Сергеевич 41    

Копосов  Дмитрий  Александрович  31    

Корниюк Дарья Дмитриевна 21    

Коробковский Вадим Андреевич 86    

Коряковский  Данил Николаевич 18    

Костенецкий Алексей Викторович 20    

Костикова Анастасия Олеговна 76    

Костычев Сергей Сергеевич 29    

Кравченко Анна Олеговна 18    

Кравчуков Артем Сергеевич 45    

Красикова  Анастасия Александровна 69    

Красновская Алёна Сергеевна 24    

Краюшкин Кирилл Сергеевич 17    



Крундышева Ксения Алексеевна 69    

Крылевский Владимир Игоревич 45    

Крылосов Матвей Сергеевич 62    

Крысенкова  Дарья Дмитриевна 20    

Крючкова Дана Денисовна 63    

Кудрявцева Ксения Васильевна 26    

Кузиванов Даниил Александрович 21    

Кузнецов Иван Александрович 35    

Кузнецов Валерий Андреевич 24    

Кузнецов Илья Сергеевич 19    

Кузнецова Анастасия Олеговна 48    

Кузьмин  Артём  Сергеевич 68    

Кузьмина  Василина  Васильевна  28    

Кульпин Александр Евгеньевич 72    

Курдояков Иван Викторович 50    

Лазарев Сергей Алексеевич 19    

Лазарева  Татьяна Андреевна 56    

Лазарева Владлена Дмитриевна 39    

Лауфер  Анна Евгеньевна 43    

Лебедева Яна Владиславовна 28    

Левчик Даша Владимировна 36    

Лескова  Полина  Евгеньевна  25    

Лесунова Полина Анатольевна 24    

Лешкова Полина Игоревна 36    

Ли Виктория Виссарионовна 27    

Линовская  Мария Сергеевна  90    

Лискина  Анастасия Дмитриевна 41    

Лисовская  Алина Артёмовна 19    

Литвинова Мария Александровна 50    

Лихачева Анжелика Сергеевна 42    

Лобова Ульяна Владимировна 61    

Лозяная Ольга Романовна 19    

Ломакина Кристина Викторовна 38    

Лончакова   Анастасия Николаевна 29    

Лопарева Дарья Михайловна 30    

Лоренц Виктор Александрович 80    

Лофий Елизавета Ивановна 65    

Луциян Софья Алексеевна 80    

Мазепа Ксения Андреевна 27    

Майоров Александр Николаевич 53    

макерова мария викторовна 28    

Максимов Вячеслав Ильич 20    

Малышев Данил Александрович 48    



Малышева Вероника Дмитриевна 84    

Мальгавко  Марина Андреевна 50    

мальцева юлия юрьевна 90    

Мальцева Елизавета Олеговна 67    

Мальцева Дана Андреевна 29    

Мамедов  Исмаил  Мурадович  26    

Манченко Ксения Сергеевна 48    

Маньковская Елена Юрьевна 24    

Марганова  Малена  Маратовна  29    

Маркова Ольга Константиновна 58    

Маркович София Михайловна 24    

Матова Татьяна Сергеевна 20    

Матяш Ксения Сергеевна 62    

Махорина Полина Алексеевна 61    

Мелентьева Арина Константиновна 31    

Мельник Артём Александрович 86    

Мельник  Максим  Олегович  52    

Мерзляков Никита Николаевич 19    

Миронова Александра Владимировна 19    

Мишин Андрей Валерьевич 19    

Моисеев Даниил Вячеславлвич 32    

Моисеенко Ирина Юрьевна 36    

Молоткова Екатерина Андреевна 17    

Мосеев Дмитрий Александрович 19    

Мохова  Виктория  Александровна  48    

Мулкаманова Дарина Амангельдеевна 17    

Мункуев Александр Витальевич 21    

Мурзабеков Ислам Рустамович 17    

Мусин Дмитрий Алексеевич 49    

Мустаев Айдар Рустамович 26    

Мустафина Виктория Максимовна 18    

Муфферт Анастасия Анатольевна 31    

Мухин Александр Михайлович 46    

Напреев Кирилл Иванович 58    

Насыбуллина  Николь Наильевна 70    

Невельская Мария Дмитриевна 44    

Неверов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 54    

Некрасов Арсений Андреевич 86    

Нехорошева Виктория Владимировна 66    

Нечаев Роман Александрович 65    

Нечкина Валерия Вячеславовна 20    

Низамова Диана Каписовна 53    

Никифорова  Елена Владиславовна  27    



Николаев Дмитрий Сергеевич 50    

Николаева Екатерина Алексеевна 19    

Нитиевская  Мария Николаевна  53    

Новичкова Елизавета Алексеевна 21    

Ногтева Екатерина Евгеньевна 65    

Нонукова  Милана  Львовна 27    

Носков Вильдам Дмитриевич 76    

Носов Павел Игоревич 89    

Ныркова Марина Дмитриевна 23    

Няшина Валерия Андреевна 20    

Объедкова Валентина Вадимовна 40    

Овчинников Данила Сергеевич 42    

Овчинникова  Елена  Михайловна 34    

Омаров Алтынбек Жалелевич 31    

Орехова Ольга Васильевна 69    

Осинцев Георгий Александрович 17    

Осташов Владимир Владимирович 28    

Павлов Андрей Вячеславович 93    

Павловская Екатерина Юрьевна 32    

Панкратьев Иван Александрович 21    

Панов Сергей Вадимович 64    

Панова Дарья Викторовна 80    

Панфилова Дарья Витальевна 23    

Панфилова Элина Сергеевна 20    

Панькова Арина Валерьевна 46    

Паращенко Андрей Юрьевич 89    

Паутов Артём Викторович 38    

Пашкова  Юлия Алексеевна 82    

Первухина Диана Викторовна 23    

Перевалова Юлия Владимировна 27    

Переведенцева  Дарья  Михайловна  30    

Передереев Илья Николаевич 32    

Переладова Кристина  Алексеевна 20    

Перко Анастасия Михайловна 18    

Пермяков  Антон Александрович 20    

Персиянцева Анастасия Михайловна 28    

Пестрякова Елизавета Андреевна 36    

Петренко  Ольга  Игоревна  48    

Петрова Анастасия  Игоревна 28    

Петрова Маргарита Семеновна 19    

Пехтерева Анастасия Андреевна 25    

Пешнин Макар Андреевич 76    

Пивоварова Анастасия Александровна 51    



Пинегин Данила Вячеславович 17    

Пискова  Татьяна Михайловна 46    

Плесовских Александр Евгеньевич 26    

Плотницкая Наталья Алексеевна 42    

Плюхина Юлия Сергеевна 81    

поварницина  оля Дмитриевна  34    

Погожев Илья Витальевич 87    

Погожев Александр Витальевич 78    

Подерягин Павел  Анатольевич 76    

 Подойников Денис Дмитриевич 73    

Подчувалова Валерия Евгеньевна 37    

Поликарпов Никит Владимирович 35    

Поляков Антон Евгеньевич 27    

Пономарева Анастасиv Вадимовна 46    

Попов Эльдар Васильевич 21    

Попов Александр Андреевич 17    

Попова Полина Валерьевна 40    

Постникова Полина Александровна 31    

Потапова Полина Андреевна 90    

Привалова Дарья Олеговна 41    

Прокопенко Олеся Александровна 39    

Пронина Дарья Сергеевна 28    

Прошкин Данила Иванович 22    

Прудникова Елизавета Сергеевна 50    

Прусова Карина Игоревна 31    

Птицын Илья Васильевич 18    

Рагозина Ангелина Сергеевна 57    

Радченко Софья Андреевна 51    

Рак Мария Шамильевна 44    

Рамазанов Жантас Жумажанович 66    

Редозубова Кристина Евгеньевна 37    

Реутова Юлия  Евгеньевна  36    

Решетова Виолетта Андреевна 39    

Ригович Александр Всеволодович 18    

Ровенская Алина Денисовна 80    

Рогова Полина  Александровна  75    

Родиков Игорь Владимирович 50    

Романенко Илья Андреевич 23    

Румак Алексей Андреевич 28    

Русакова Елизавета Аслановна 34    

Русин Данил Анатольевич  30    

Русинова Галина Григорьевна 45    

Рылов Никита Алексеевич 27    



Рябцева Валерия Андреевна 45    

Саакян Гаянэ Норайровна 75    

Савельева Дарья Сергеевна 27    

Савкина  Светлана  Александровна 18    

Савчук  Виктория  Алексеевна  30    

Сазанова Наталья Павловна 22    

Сайаана  Аммосова Иннокентьевна  37    

Салтыкова Анна Николаевна  18    

Самарина Дарья Ивановна 34    

Самсонов Илья Александрович 17    

Самусев Максим  Николаевич 32    

Санников Данил Александрович 23    

Сарвилин Олег Романович 71    

Сборщикова Елена Александровна 20    

Севани Эрик Арменович 73    

Севергина Полина Денисовна 35    

Севрюгина Дарья Евгеньевна 26    

Семёнов Илья Александрович 40    

Семенова  Олеся Михайловна 41    

Семина Евгения Владимировна 40    

Сенюков Николай Дмитриевич 76    

Сеппяляйнен Ангелина  Владимировна  43    

Серасхова Наталья  Денисовна 44    

Сечкина Алина Александровна 57    

Сибирко  Владислава  Владимировна  19    

Сидоренко Елизавета Андреевна 20    

Сидорова Юлия Романовна 32    

Скобелина Дарья Анатольевна 27    

Скороход Вадим Викторович 21    

Слаутин Владислав  Артемович 19    

Слепнёв Антон Алексеевич 30    

Слепцова  Надежда Николаевна 53    

Смирнов Константин Алексеевич 22    

Смирнова Елизавета Юрьевна 74    

Смирнова Анастасия Александровна 73    

Смирнова Виктория Александровна 17    

Снегирёва Кристина Сергеевна 21    

Снеткова Кристина Ивановна 21    

Соколов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 27    

Солнцева  Ванесса Владимировна 77    

Сорокина Елизавета Артуровна 36    

Сотников Иван  Владимирович  47    

Стариков Максим Алексеевич 91    



Степанов Иван Альбертович 47    

Степанова  Елизавета  Владимировна  70    

Страука Екатерина Павловна 22    

Стрижков Игорь Игоревич 18    

Стукалов Николай Олегович 58    

Субботин Илья Александрович 93    

Субботина Арина Павловна 35    

Суздалева Ирина Евгеньевна 41    

Сухарева  Елена Сергеевна 49    

Сюрвасев Александр Григрьевич 75    

Сюткина Полина Дмитриевна 54    

Тагирова Елизавета Зелимхановна 31    

Тараненко Николай Ярославович 18    

Тарасова Таисия Бахтиёровна 22    

Таржеманов  Ренат  Давлетович 38    

Таут Альбина Сергеевна 22    

Твердохлебова Анастасия Евгеньевна 18    

Тельгаев Илья Анатольевич 32    

Тельманова Елизавета Алексеевна 57    

Терентьева Юлия Гавриловна 24    

Тимофеев Леонид Павлович 43    

Тимофеева Алиса Алексеевна 67    

Титов  Никита Владимирович 61    

Тихомиров Алексей Юрьевич 26    

Тихомирова Мария Вячеславовна 28    

Токарева Анна Игоревна 31    

Толстенкова Ольга Сергеевна 52    

Томилова Виктория Вадимовна 20    

Тормозов Николай  Витальевич 22    

Тришин Павел Михайлович 50    

Трофимов Артём Вячеславович 85    

Трофимова Светлана Петровна 36    

Трусова Ксения Евгеньевна 18    

Трутаева Алина Олеговна 29    

Тубольцев Александр Владимирович  21    

Тулупова Наталья Игоревна 37    

Туникова  Елена  Алексеева 46    

Турантаев Андрей Васильевич 19    

Турсунбаев Махамадсадык Бабамуратович 22    

Тягусова Алина Руслановна 20    

Ульянова  Юлия  Дмитриевна  23    

Урозаева Лиана Ильяровна 32    

Ушаков  Никита Сергеевич 43    



Ушницкий Иван Васильевич 30    

Фаизова Софья Темуровна 43    

Файзуллина Оля Ринатовна 38    

Фаттакова Регина Ринатовна 27    

Феданов Никита Сергеевич 74    

Фёдоров Илья Игоревич 56    

Федорова Елизавета Никитична 67    

Федорова Оксана Дмитриевна 24    

Федотова  Полина Николаевна 21    

феофанова полина витальевна 36    

Филатов Станислав Борисович 58    

Филимонов Артем Дмитриевич 56    

Филиппова Айыына Николаевна 54    

Филиппова Александра Борисовна 23    

Фомичёв Семён Сергеевич 64    

Фотынюк  Артем  Сергеевич 72    

Франчук  Анна Викторовна 20    

Хабиахметова Карима Айтугановна  76    

Хабибуллина Вероника Евгеньевна 77    

Харитонов Павел Павлович 64    

Харланович Оля Дмитриевна 79    

Харченко Виктория Сергеевна  23    

Хафизова Диана Габидулловна 29    

Хлопотова Анастасия Алексеевна 40    

Хмелева Алиса Александровна  35    

Хмелевская Анна Сергеевна 69    

Хрисанфова Екатерина Олеговна 26    

Цапкаленко Светлана Витальевна 17    

Цыганкова Наталья Владиславовна 91    

Цыганкова Марина Илларионовна 21    

Цыпина Арина Евгеньевна 17    

Чебан Никита Алексеевич 45    

Чепурная Екатерина  Александровна 18    

Чередниченко  Ирина  Александровна  18    

Черейский Александр Владиславович 92    

Черемных  Дарья Алексеевна  62    

Черкасов Сергей Петрович 55    

Черкашина Дарья Дмитриевна 31    

Чермошенцева Ксения Сергеевна 32    

Чернышова Ирина Владимирова 22    

Честных  Елизавета  Сергеевна  57    

Четкарёва Дарина Александровна 26    

Чижова Татьяна Романовна 65    



Чимитцыренов Жаргал Гуроевич 29    

Чубанов Феликс Имранович 29    

Чуйков Иван  Георгиевич  48    

Чумакова Валерия Алексеевна 28    

Чунихин Андрей Валерьевич 31    

Чупрова Анастасия Васильевна 18    

Шабаев Алексей Юрьевич 24    

Шакуто София Денисовна 18    

Шалагинова  Александра  Григорьевна  34    

Шаньгин Вадим Евгеньевич 84    

Шаповалова Мария Андреевна 65    

Шапоров Аркадий Денисович 18    

Шебнев Сергей Алексеевич 20    

Шепелёв Иван Андреевич 61    

Шерементьева Валерия Олеговна  36    

Шестаева Дарья Сергеевна 70    

Шестакова Ольга Сергеевна 62    

Шишигина  София  Евгеньевна  51    

Шкодская Екатерина Владимировна 24    

Шмигель Анна Юрьевна 43    

Шулинин Денис Александрович 67    

Шуляк  Милана  Ивановна  27    

Шумова Елена Александровна 67    

Шуткина Анастасия Олеговна 21    

Щедрина Надежда Сергеевна 60    

Юдинцев Михаил Михайлович 17    

Ягупов Андрей Дмитриевич 35    

Ядрышникова Диана Константиновна 50    

Якимова Елизавета Андреевна 21    

Якусик Денис Александрович 34    

Якушева Екатерина Андреевна 100    

Яловский Кирилл Валерьевич 76    

Ярик  Ирина  Ивановна 47    

Яркаева Алина Аликовна 38    

Яруков Михаил Андреевич 32    

Яхатина  Ксения  Юрьевна  28    

 

 


